DDPS-160
Cartridge Differential Pressure
Sensing Valve
DESCRIPTION
A fixed spool cartridge valve designed to direct oil to a circuit when a
predetermined pressure differential has been reached.
OPERATION
The DDPS-160 in the steady state blocks flow from ➀ to ➁ .

r)
4.76
HOW TO ORDER
DDPS -     160 -    * -     ***
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
SENSING VALVE
CAVITY/SEAL
SEAL COMPOUND
N = Buna N
V = Viton
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS
DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE SETTINGS
5  =      5 PSI   (  0.3 Bar)
20  =    20 PSI   (  1.4 Bar)
40  =    40 PSI   (  2.8 Bar)
80  =    80 PSI   (  5.5 Bar)
160  =  160 PSI   (11.0 Bar)
1.50 (38.1) HEX
TORQUE 90 FT.-LBS.
(122.0 Nm) MAX.
1.06
(26.9)